
Election Results Report
Democratic Presidential Preference Primary
February 29, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Richland County

STATISTICS

TOTAL Election
Day

Absentee
In Person

Absentee
Mail Failsafe Provisional Failsafe

Provisional

152 of 152Election Day Precincts Reporting 149 0 0 1 1 1

149 of 149Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0 149 149 0 0 0

Registered Voters - Total 262,820

67,555Ballots Cast - Total 58,439 7,200 1,775 118 0 23

Voter Turnout - Total 25.70%
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Election Results Report
Democratic Presidential Preference Primary
February 29, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Richland County

President District 2
Vote For 1

FailsafeAbsentee
Mail

Absentee
In Person

Election
DayVOTE %TOTAL Provisional Failsafe

Provisional

Michael Bennet 17 14 3 0 0 0 00.05%

Joseph R Biden 17,729 15,311 2,012 383 18 0 549.50%

Cory Booker 36 29 6 1 0 0 00.10%

Pete Buttigieg 3,117 2,797 207 109 4 0 08.70%

John K Delaney 7 5 2 0 0 0 00.02%

Tulsi Gabbard 393 367 16 10 0 0 01.10%

Amy Klobuchar 983 825 97 59 1 0 12.74%

Deval Patrick 24 16 6 2 0 0 00.07%

Bernie Sanders 6,237 5,696 380 143 15 0 317.41%

Tom Steyer 3,860 3,420 367 67 5 0 110.78%

Elizabeth Warren 3,341 2,919 263 155 4 0 09.33%

Andrew Yang 71 61 4 6 0 0 00.20%

3,363 4735,815Total Votes Cast 093531,460 10100.00%
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Richland County

President District 5
Vote For 1

FailsafeAbsentee
Mail

Absentee
In Person

Election
DayVOTE %TOTAL Provisional Failsafe

Provisional

Michael Bennet 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Joseph R Biden 3 3 0 0 0 0 075.00%

Cory Booker 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Pete Buttigieg 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

John K Delaney 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Tulsi Gabbard 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Amy Klobuchar 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Deval Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Bernie Sanders 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Tom Steyer 1 1 0 0 0 0 025.00%

Elizabeth Warren 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

Andrew Yang 0 0 0 0 0 0 00.00%

0 04Total Votes Cast 004 0100.00%
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Richland County

President District 6
Vote For 1

FailsafeAbsentee
Mail

Absentee
In Person

Election
DayVOTE %TOTAL Provisional Failsafe

Provisional

Michael Bennet 43 34 5 3 1 0 00.14%

Joseph R Biden 18,137 15,078 2,558 461 34 0 657.27%

Cory Booker 41 34 4 3 0 0 00.13%

Pete Buttigieg 1,374 1,166 143 60 4 0 14.34%

John K Delaney 9 9 0 0 0 0 00.03%

Tulsi Gabbard 135 123 3 7 2 0 00.43%

Amy Klobuchar 302 260 28 14 0 0 00.95%

Deval Patrick 16 11 3 2 0 0 00.05%

Bernie Sanders 5,110 4,569 412 114 12 0 316.13%

Tom Steyer 4,408 3,796 494 107 8 0 313.92%

Elizabeth Warren 2,051 1,797 178 66 10 0 06.48%

Andrew Yang 45 36 6 3 0 0 00.14%

3,834 7131,671Total Votes Cast 084026,913 13100.00%
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